

PART B.	EARTHWORKS				
803(1)	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CU.M	23.30	2,180.00	50,794.00
804(1) B	EMBANKMENT(SELECTED BORROW)	CU.M	46.00	869.00	39,974.00
804(4)	GRAVEL BEDDING	CU.M	4.00	2,354.00	9,416.00
PART C.	TERMITE CONROL				
1000 (1)	SOIL POISONING	SQ.M	94.04	90.00	8,463.60
PART D.	CONCRETE WORKS				
900(A)	REINFORCED CONCRETE COLUMN FOOTING	CU.M	2.16	7,533.50	16,272.36
902(A)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	KG.	170.55	84.00	14,326.20
900(B)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOOTING TIE BEAM 1 & 2	CU. M.	3.90	10,265.00	40,033.50
902(B)	REINFORCING STEEL FOOTING TIE BEAM 1 & 2	KG.	725.566	84.50	61,310.33
900 (C)	REINFORCED CONCRETE COLUMN, STIFF.COL & PC	CU. M.	3.63	13,785.00	50,039.55
902 (C)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN, STIFF.COL.& PC	KG.	1,143.495	83.50	95,481.83
900 (D)	REINFORCED CONCRETE RB1,RB2,LRB & LINTED BEAM	CU. M.	4.80	12,958.50	62,200.80
902 (D)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR RB1, RB2, LRB & LINTEL BEAM	KG.	856.733	81.70	69,995.09
900 (E)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FLOORING, CORRIDOR & RAMP	CU. M.	8.84	7,551.50	66,755.26
902 (E)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE FLOORING, CORRIDOR & RAMP	KG.	373.812	85.00	31,774.02
900(F)	REINFORCED CONCRETE WORKS FOR ONE-UNIT C.R.	CU. M.	0.83	19,895.00	16,512.85
902(F)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR ONE-UNIT C.R.	KG.	109.70	85.00	9,324.50
PART E.	MASONRY WORKS				
1046	MASONRY WORKS (6" CHB)	SQ. M.	87.02	1,398.50	121,697.47
PART F.	FINISHING				
1027 (1)	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	SQ. M.	141.00	170.50	24,040.50